
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(Pareeksha Bhavan)

44687/EG-I-ASST-3/2019/PB                                                                          08.09.2020

 NOTIFICATION

(Ref:-No:89258/EG-I-ASST-3/2020/PB dated :27/08/2020)

    In continuation to the Notification referred above it is notified for the information of all
concerned that the Fourth Year  BHM (Bachelor of Hotel Management) Regular /
Supplementary Examination April 2020 (2014 Admn Onwards) scheduled to commence
from 15/09/2020 onwards will be conducted from 22nd  September 2020 onwards as per the
following schedule.

TIME TABLE FOR THE FOURTH YEAR  BHM (BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT)
REGULAR /SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS APRIL-2020 (2014 ADMISSION

ONWARDS)

 

Day & Date Time of
Examinations

Subject Marks

Tuesday, 22nd September 
2020

   1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Advanced Food Production 80

Wednesday, 23rd September 
2020

1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Advanced Food and Beverage
Service

80

Thursday, 24th September 
2020

1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Front Office Management 80

Friday, 25th September 
2020

2.00 pm to 5.00 pm Accommodation Management 80

Monday, 28th September 
2020

1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Sales and Marketing 80

Tuesday, 29th September  2020 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Facilities Management 40

Wednesday, 30th September 
2020

1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Travel & Tourism Management 40

Thursday, 1st October  2020 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Event Management 40

Monday, 5th October  2020 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Business Entrepreneurship 40

Tuesday, 6th October  2020 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Financial Management-II 40

Wednesday, 7th October 
2020

1.30 pm to 4.30 pm Environmental Management 40



Last date for uploading internal marks : 21-10-2020.
                                                                          Dr. C C Babu

                                                CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To,

       The Principal, Oriental School of Hotel Management, Lakkidi, Wayanad.

Copy to :  PA to PVC/ PA to CE / CE’s Section / EX I, II & IV / PRO / DR , AR & Section concerned /
Digital Wing


